
Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat white

Extra shot Fruits

Moccha

Cafe Latte

Non - dairy alternative

Sauvignon Blanc-Airen £22 / £9 / £7.50

Americano

Cappuccino

Flavour syrup

Millie & Sid’s

COFFEE
£2.10

£2.25

£3.20

.50p

£3.00

£3.30

£3.20

Welsh Brew Tea

Fair trade hot chocolate

Fruit teas & infusions

NOT COFFEE !
£2

£2.15

£3.60

Welsh mineral water

Iced tea

Fizzies

£7.60
£3.20

.25p

.50p

By COAST

+ add cream, marshmallows  .45p each

Bailey’s hot chocolate
+ add cream, marshmallows .45p each

San Pellegrino Orange or Lemon, Rose Lemonade,

Fiery Ginger Beer, Elderflower, Coke, Diet Coke.

Sparkling or still. Small or large

Jasmin & Peach or Passionfruit & Lemon Tea

Orange, Tomato, Pineapple, Mango, Cloudy Apple,

Cranberry

OPTIONS

Wines .  By glass or bottle

Shiraz £24 / £9 / £7.50

Lussac- St.Emillion £40

Malbec £30

Montepuliciano DoC £27

Rioja, Crianza £29

Pinot Noir £29 / £12.50 / £9

Sangiovese, Languore £22 /£9 / £7.50

Merlot  £22 / £9 / £7.50

Albarino, Come pulpo y bebe £33

Chardonnay, Wild Ocean £26 / £9 / £7.50

Rioja Blanco, Conde de Castilla £31

Pinot Grigio, Crescendo £24 / £9 £7.50

Bordeaux, France

South of France

North East Spain

Abruzzo, Italy

Burgundy, France

Central Valley, Chile

Italy

Spain

Under the Sycamore, Australia

Raoagne, Italy

North east Spain

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Valles de Sadacia, Spain

Fleurie £42

Picpoul, Ormarine sea pearl £31

Gavi di Gavi, Boschetto DOCG £26

Sauvignon Blanc, Kokako £36

Macon Villages  £36 / £12.50 / £9

Languedoc-Roussillon, France .

Piedmont, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Burgundy, France

Red White

Refreshing Pinks Fizz
Chateau Minuty 'M de Minuty' Rosę £35

Pinot Grigio Blush, £25 / £9 / £7.50

Sparkling Saumur Rose, Bouvet Brut £35

Prosecco £27/£8.50

Laurent Perrier Brut £68

Rhone Valley, France

Cotes de Provence, France

Delle Venezie, Italy

Apericana, Italy


