### Millie & Sid's By COAST

#### COFFEE

COFFEE			
Espresso	£2.10	Welsh Brew Tea £2	
Double Espresso	£2.25	Fruit teas & infusions £2.15	
Americano	£3.00	Fair trade hot chocolate£3.60	
Cappuccino	£3.20	+ add cream, marshmallows .45p each	
Cafe Latte	£3.20	Bailey's hot chocolate£7.60+ add cream, marshmallows .45p each	
Flat white	£3.20	Fizzies	
Moccha	£3.30	San Pellegrino Orange or Lemon, Rose Lemonade, Fiery Ginger Beer, Elderflower, Coke, Diet Coke.	
		Welsh mineral water Sparkling or still. Small or large	
OPTIONS		Iced tea	
Non - dairy alternative	.25p	Jasmin & Peach or Passionfruit & Lemon Tea	
Extra shot	.50p	Fruits	
Flavour syrup	.50p	Orange, Tomato, Pineapple, Mango, Cloudy Apple, Cranberry	

NOT COFFEE !

Wines. By glass or bottle

## Red

Merlot £22 / £9 / £7.50 Central Valley, Chile Shiraz £24 / £9 / £7.50 Under the Sycamore, Australia Lussac- St.Emillion £40 Bordeaux, France Malbec £30 South of France Montepuliciano DoC £27 Abruzzo, Italy Rioja, Crianza £29 North East Spain Pinot Noir £29 / £12.50 / £9 Burgundy, France Sangiovese, Languore £22 /£9 / £7.50 Raoagne, Italy Fleurie £42

Rhone Valley, France

# Refreshing Pinks

**Chateau Minuty 'M de Minuty' Rosę £35** *Cotes de Provence, France* 

**Pinot Grigio Blush, £25 / £9 / £7.50** Delle Venezie, Italy

## White

Sauvignon Blanc-Airen £22 / £9 / £7.50 Spain Pinot Grigio, Crescendo £24 / £9 £7.50 Italy Rioja Blanco, Conde de Castilla £31 North east Spain Chardonnay, Wild Ocean £26 / £9 / £7.50 Stellenbosch, South Africa Albarino, Come pulpo y bebe £33 Valles de Sadacia, Spain Picpoul, Ormarine sea pearl £31 Languedoc-Roussillon, France. Gavi di Gavi, Boschetto DOCG £26 Piedmont, Italy Sauvignon Blanc, Kokako £36 Marlborough, New Zealand Macon Villages £36 / £12.50 / £9 Burgundy, France

### Fizz

Prosecco £27/£8.50 Apericana, Italy Laurent Perrier Brut £68

Sparkling Saumur Rose, Bouvet Brut £35